available, please consult us
99
R
T
D
s
and
T

PFA or TFE Stranded B
5. Fittings
If required, enter order code from pages 39 to 40.
If none, enter “0”.
6. Lead Wire Termination
T = Standard leads
U = Leads with spade lugs
7. Temperature Rating and Accuracy
A1 = -60 to 150°C (-75 to 302°F) ±1% (±.3°C) Accuracy @ 25°C
B2 = -60 to 260°C (-75 to 500°F) ±15% (±.3°C) Accuracy @ 25°C
8-9. Sheath Length “L” (inches)
02, 04 and 06
Whole inches: 02 to 24
10. Sheath Length “L” (fractional inch)
0 = No fraction, whole inches
1 = 1⁄8 5 = 5⁄8
2 = 1⁄4 6 = 3⁄4
3 = 3⁄8 7 = 7⁄8
4 = 1⁄2
11. Element/Resistance at 25°C (77°F)
E = 1,000Ω
G = 3,000Ω
T = 100,000Ω
12. Sheath
O = Standard sheath
13-14. Lead Wire Length “E” (foot)
02 and 04
Whole feet: 01 to 15
15. Special Requirements
0 = None
X = Special requirements, consult factory
T B O
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Custom Ordering Information—Items in Bolded Green Type are preferred
with shorter lead times.